– 48 –
Power Type Resistors
Quick Guide
Products Type Features
Power
Rating at 70 °C
(W)
Resistance

61
10 to 390 ±5
ERF3A 3
0.18 to 8.2 ±10
4
10 to 680 ±5
ERF5A 5
0.18 to 8.2 ±10
5
10 to 680 ±5
ERF7A 7
0.22 to 8.2 ±10
8
500
10 to 1.5 k ±5
ERF10A 10
0.33 to 8.2 ±10
12
10 to 2.4 k ±5
ERF2TL
Radial insertion
type
2
0.01 to 0.082
±10
3.9
500
ERF3TL 3 5.5
ERF5TL 5 6.7
ERF7TL 7
0.01 to 0.1
8.8
ERF10TL 10 10.7
ERF2T 2 0.1 to 390
±10
(min. < 8.2 �)
±5
(10 �<)
3.9
500
ERF3T 3 0.18 to 680 5.5
ERF5T 5 0.18 to 680 6.7
ERF7T 7 0.22 to 1.5 k 8.8
ERF10T 10 0.33 to 2 k 10.7
Sep. 201000
3575976
テキストボックス
Discontinued

ERF20ZY 26.5
10 to 2.4 k ±5ERF20Z 25.7
Wirewound
Resistors
Flameproof
Bath-tub Type
High power
with Aluminum
case type
ERF60W
Flameproof
60 1.2 to 450
±5
±10
— — — — — 50 65
ERF100W 100 8.2 to 910
ERF150W 150 11 to 1.2 k
ERF200W 200 15 to 1.6 k
Power Type Resistors
Quick Guide
(  )
Electric Power Consumption vs. Resistance Value